
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

1 560020518529 GUNAL P 4 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

2 560020518538 JEEVA P 4 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

3 560021518504 AJITH KUMAR T 1 PASS ABSENT FAIL ABSENT FAIL ABSENT FAIL

4 560021518507 ARUNDHATHI M 2 --- --- FAIL --- --- --- PASS

5 560021518509 BANUPRIYA U 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- PASS

6 560021518514 DEEPAKRAJAN S 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- PASS

7 560021518519 GOKULRAJ S M 2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

8 560021518523 JAYA PRAKSH M 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- FAIL

9 560021518527 KARTHIKEYAN M 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- PASS

10 560021518530 KIRUTHIKA S 2 --- --- PASS --- FAIL --- ---

11 560021518532 LALITHA P 2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

12 560021518537 MAHAVISHNU B 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

13 560021518541 MONISHKUMAR V 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- PASS

14 560021518542 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A

2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

15 560021518543 MURUGAN T 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

16 560021518544 NANDHAKUMAR  M 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

17 560021518546 NEYA S 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

18 560021518547 NISHANTHI  M 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

19 560021518548 NIVASH E 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

20 560021518555 POOVARASAN R 2 PASS --- PASS --- --- --- ---

21 560021518558 PRAVEEN P 2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

22 560021518559 PRAVINDHA M 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

23 560021518562 PUSHPARAJ V 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

24 560021518572 SATHRIYAVARMAN M 
D

2 --- --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

25 560021518576 SIVASEKAR S 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

26 560021518581 SRIKANTH M 2 PASS --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

27 560021518582 SUJAI J 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- PASS

28 560021518584 SURESH C 2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- PASS

29 560021518585 SURESHBHARATHI B 2 --- --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

30 560021518586 SURIYA N 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

31 560021518587 SWATHI V 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

32 560021518592 VASANTHAN M 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

33 560021518599 VISHVA B 2 PASS --- PASS --- --- --- ---

34 560022518501 ABINAYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 560022518502 ABIRAMI  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

36 560022518503 ADHITHYAN K S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 560022518504 ADITHYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 560022518505 ADITHYA KESAN M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 560022518506 AHAMED ASEEM H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 560022518507 AISHWARYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 560022518508 AJAY  V N 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

42 560022518509 ASMIYA BEGAM I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

43 560022518510 BALAJI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 560022518511 BALAJI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 560022518512 BENNAMISELVI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 560022518513 BHAVADHARANI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 560022518514 BHUVANESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 560022518515 CHANDRU V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 560022518516 CHANDRU KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 560022518517 DAMODARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 560022518518 DEEPAK P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 560022518519 DHANUSHKUMAR D 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 560022518520 DHANUSHKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 560022518521 DHARANI PRIYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 560022518522 DHINESHKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

56 560022518524 DHIVYABHARATHI U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 560022518525 DHURGASRI K 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 560022518526 DURGA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 560022518527 GNANAMBIGAI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 560022518528 GOKULNATH  V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

61 560022518529 GOPALA KRISHNAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

62 560022518530 GOPIKA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

63 560022518531 GOPIRAJ M 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

64 560022518532 GOWTHAM M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

65 560022518533 GOWTHAM  S 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

66 560022518534 HARIGESHWARAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

67 560022518535 HARIKRISHNAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

68 560022518536 HARIPRASANTH J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

69 560022518537 JAGAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

70 560022518538 JAYAKUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

71 560022518539 JEEVITHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

72 560022518540 KAJAL B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

73 560022518541 KALAISELVI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

74 560022518542 KANISHKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

75 560022518543 KANISHKAR RAM 
SINGH K

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

76 560022518544 KARTHICK J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

77 560022518546 KEERTHI M 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

78 560022518547 KIRTHIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

79 560022518548 KIRUTHIKA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

80 560022518549 KOUSALYADEVI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

81 560022518550 MADHAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

82 560022518551 MADHANKUMAR B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

83 560022518552 MANIGANDAN M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

84 560022518553 MATHIYAZHAGAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

85 560022518554 MEIVEL G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

86 560022518555 MONIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

87 560022518556 MUBEENA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

88 560022518557 MUKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

89 560022518558 NAGARJUN S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

90 560022518559 NAVEENKUMAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

91 560022518560 NEGA L S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

92 560022518561 NITHI SRI E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

93 560022518562 PREMKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

94 560022518563 PUGALENTHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

95 560022518564 RAGUL R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

96 560022518565 RAJAMANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

97 560022518566 RAJESH  R 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

98 560022518567 RAMESHKANNA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

99 560022518568 RANJITH G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

100 560022518569 RANJITH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

101 560022518570 RISHIKESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

102 560022518571 SAKTHI  C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

103 560022518572 SAKTHI 
KAVIYARASAN K

1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

104 560022518573 SANTHAPRIYAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

105 560022518574 SANTHOSH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

106 560022518575 SANTHOSH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

107 560022518576 SATHEESHRAJ D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

108 560022518577 SATHISH MICHEAL 
ANTHONY A

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

109 560022518578 SEBASTINRAJ S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

110 560022518579 SELVA SURIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

111 560022518580 SERIN JACOB G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

112 560022518581 SESIL S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

113 560022518582 SHALINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

114 560022518584 SYFULLAH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

115 560022518585 THENMOZHI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

116 560022518586 VIJAY T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

117 560022518587 VIJAYVIKKRANTH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

118 560022518588 VISHWA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

119 560022518589 YAKUP KHAN I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

1 560020518529 GUNAL P 4 --- --- ---

2 560020518538 JEEVA P 4 --- --- ---

3 560021518504 AJITH KUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS

4 560021518507 ARUNDHATHI M 2 --- --- ---

5 560021518509 BANUPRIYA U 2 --- --- ---

6 560021518514 DEEPAKRAJAN S 2 --- --- ---

7 560021518519 GOKULRAJ S M 2 --- --- ---

8 560021518523 JAYA PRAKSH M 2 --- --- ---

9 560021518527 KARTHIKEYAN M 2 --- --- ---

10 560021518530 KIRUTHIKA S 2 --- --- ---

11 560021518532 LALITHA P 2 --- --- ---

12 560021518537 MAHAVISHNU B 2 --- --- ---

13 560021518541 MONISHKUMAR V 2 --- --- ---

14 560021518542 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A

2 --- --- ---

15 560021518543 MURUGAN T 2 --- --- ---

16 560021518544 NANDHAKUMAR  M 2 --- --- ---

17 560021518546 NEYA S 2 --- --- ---

18 560021518547 NISHANTHI  M 2 --- --- ---

19 560021518548 NIVASH E 2 --- --- ---

20 560021518555 POOVARASAN R 2 --- --- ---

21 560021518558 PRAVEEN P 2 --- --- ---

22 560021518559 PRAVINDHA M 2 --- --- ---

23 560021518562 PUSHPARAJ V 2 --- --- ---

24 560021518572 SATHRIYAVARMAN M 
D

2 --- --- ---

25 560021518576 SIVASEKAR S 2 --- --- ---

26 560021518581 SRIKANTH M 2 --- --- ---

27 560021518582 SUJAI J 2 --- --- ---

28 560021518584 SURESH C 2 --- --- ---

29 560021518585 SURESHBHARATHI B 2 --- --- ---

30 560021518586 SURIYA N 2 --- --- ---

31 560021518587 SWATHI V 2 --- --- ---

32 560021518592 VASANTHAN M 2 --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

33 560021518599 VISHVA B 2 --- --- ---

34 560022518501 ABINAYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS

35 560022518502 ABIRAMI  M 1 PASS PASS PASS

36 560022518503 ADHITHYAN K S 1 PASS PASS PASS

37 560022518504 ADITHYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS

38 560022518505 ADITHYA KESAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

39 560022518506 AHAMED ASEEM H 1 PASS PASS PASS

40 560022518507 AISHWARYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

41 560022518508 AJAY  V N 1 PASS PASS PASS

42 560022518509 ASMIYA BEGAM I 1 PASS PASS PASS

43 560022518510 BALAJI P 1 PASS PASS PASS

44 560022518511 BALAJI R 1 PASS PASS PASS

45 560022518512 BENNAMISELVI A 1 PASS PASS PASS

46 560022518513 BHAVADHARANI P 1 PASS PASS PASS

47 560022518514 BHUVANESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

48 560022518515 CHANDRU V 1 PASS PASS PASS

49 560022518516 CHANDRU KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

50 560022518517 DAMODARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

51 560022518518 DEEPAK P 1 PASS PASS PASS

52 560022518519 DHANUSHKUMAR D 1 PASS PASS PASS

53 560022518520 DHANUSHKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS

54 560022518521 DHARANI PRIYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS

55 560022518522 DHINESHKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

56 560022518524 DHIVYABHARATHI U 1 PASS PASS PASS

57 560022518525 DHURGASRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

58 560022518526 DURGA A 1 PASS PASS PASS

59 560022518527 GNANAMBIGAI P 1 PASS PASS PASS

60 560022518528 GOKULNATH  V 1 PASS PASS PASS

61 560022518529 GOPALA KRISHNAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

62 560022518530 GOPIKA G 1 PASS PASS PASS

63 560022518531 GOPIRAJ M 1 PASS PASS PASS

64 560022518532 GOWTHAM M 1 PASS PASS PASS
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S.
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Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

65 560022518533 GOWTHAM  S 1 PASS PASS PASS

66 560022518534 HARIGESHWARAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS

67 560022518535 HARIKRISHNAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS

68 560022518536 HARIPRASANTH J 1 PASS PASS PASS

69 560022518537 JAGAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

70 560022518538 JAYAKUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS

71 560022518539 JEEVITHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS

72 560022518540 KAJAL B 1 PASS PASS PASS

73 560022518541 KALAISELVI P 1 PASS PASS PASS

74 560022518542 KANISHKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS

75 560022518543 KANISHKAR RAM 
SINGH K

1 PASS PASS PASS

76 560022518544 KARTHICK J 1 PASS PASS PASS

77 560022518546 KEERTHI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

78 560022518547 KIRTHIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

79 560022518548 KIRUTHIKA A 1 PASS PASS PASS

80 560022518549 KOUSALYADEVI J 1 PASS PASS PASS

81 560022518550 MADHAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS

82 560022518551 MADHANKUMAR B 1 PASS PASS PASS

83 560022518552 MANIGANDAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

84 560022518553 MATHIYAZHAGAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

85 560022518554 MEIVEL G 1 PASS PASS PASS

86 560022518555 MONIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

87 560022518556 MUBEENA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

88 560022518557 MUKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

89 560022518558 NAGARJUN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

90 560022518559 NAVEENKUMAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS

91 560022518560 NEGA L S 1 PASS PASS PASS

92 560022518561 NITHI SRI E 1 PASS PASS PASS

93 560022518562 PREMKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

94 560022518563 PUGALENTHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

95 560022518564 RAGUL R 1 PASS PASS PASS

96 560022518565 RAJAMANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP  2023 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm. SECOND SEMESTER

Institution : 677-EXCEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY NAMAKKAL, 

Report Taken by 677R2 Date & Time: 16/3/2024, 9:47:49 am Page 7 of 8



S.
No.
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Candidate

A
P
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Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

97 560022518566 RAJESH  R 1 PASS PASS PASS

98 560022518567 RAMESHKANNA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

99 560022518568 RANJITH G 1 PASS PASS PASS

100 560022518569 RANJITH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

101 560022518570 RISHIKESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

102 560022518571 SAKTHI  C 1 PASS PASS PASS

103 560022518572 SAKTHI 
KAVIYARASAN K

1 PASS PASS PASS

104 560022518573 SANTHAPRIYAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

105 560022518574 SANTHOSH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

106 560022518575 SANTHOSH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

107 560022518576 SATHEESHRAJ D 1 PASS PASS PASS

108 560022518577 SATHISH MICHEAL 
ANTHONY A

1 PASS PASS PASS

109 560022518578 SEBASTINRAJ S 1 PASS PASS PASS

110 560022518579 SELVA SURIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

111 560022518580 SERIN JACOB G 1 PASS PASS PASS

112 560022518581 SESIL S 1 PASS PASS PASS

113 560022518582 SHALINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

114 560022518584 SYFULLAH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

115 560022518585 THENMOZHI C 1 PASS PASS PASS

116 560022518586 VIJAY T 1 PASS PASS PASS

117 560022518587 VIJAYVIKKRANTH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

118 560022518588 VISHWA R 1 PASS PASS PASS

119 560022518589 YAKUP KHAN I 1 PASS PASS PASS
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